## P06000088219

		•
(Re	equestor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Åc	ddress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
<b>(C</b> i	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
•		
L.,		

Office Use Only



300078150353

Amera

08/16/06--01014--012 \*\*35.00

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND STATE
SECRETARY OF ST

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	11116	
NAME OF CORPORATION: & \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	nbral da la Espe	manga Corp.
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 706000088	1915	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the following:	
- Hirram t	of Contact Person)	
EL UMBRAL de (Fir	LA ESPERANZA m/Company)	Согр.
6335 Contessa	Dr Apt 101 (Address)	<del></del>
olando, ]	1. 32829 ate and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:	
(Name of Contact Person)	at ( <u>&amp; &amp; 6</u> ) <u>&amp; 4 5 6</u> (Area Code & Daytime 7	3705 Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□\$35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address  Amendment Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 19, 2006

Miriam Palomino El Umbral de La Esperanza Corp. 6335 Contessa Dr., Apt. 101 Orlando, FL 32829

SUBJECT: EL UMBRAL DE LA ESPERANZA CORP.

Ref. Number: P06000088219

We have received your document for EL UMBRAL DE LA ESPERANZA CORP., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

Please return a copy of this letter along with your document to ensure proper handling.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 206A00046107

MECEIVED

10 SENDE 16 AH 8: 00

10 SENDE 16

Later Mumber 200 recold 107

န်းပြုတို့ကြီးတဲ့ မိုးသိုးပြီးတွင်တာ လေတော့သည်။ လည်းသည် သည် သည် မြောင်းသည်။ မြောင်းများ မော်မြောင်း

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)
P 06000088219 (Document number of corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):
N/4
(Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.") (A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A.")
<u>AMENDMENTS ADOPTED</u> - (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: ( <u>BE SPECIFIC</u> )
ARTICLE IV: INCREASE AUTHORIZED ghares
From 100 shsto 200 sus.
Apricle VII: Add JAIME PALOMINO AS VICE PRESIDENT Resising AT 6335 CONTESSA SPINE APTION ORIANSO, FlorisA3282
Resisting AT 6335 CONTESSA SPILL APTION ORLANDO, FLORISA 32 PZ
Anticle II - Change Hailing Address to: 7878 EINSTONE Circle, Orlando, #1 32822
7878 EINSTONE CIRCLE, Orlando, #1 32822
(Attach additional pages if necessary)
If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)
A/A

(continued)

The date of e	ach amendment(s) adoption: 6/26/2006
Effective date	e if applicable: 6/26/2006  (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of A	Amendment(s) ( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )
	e amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
fol	e amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The lowing statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote parately on the amendment(s):
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
	(voting group)
	e amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action d shareholder action was not required.
The sha	e amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and areholder action was not required.
	Signature  (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
	appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)  Hiram Palomino  (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35